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Wednesday August 7
YOUTH & FAMILY NIGHT | Alice’s Garden, 6:30pm
Thursday, August 8 
FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

Friday August 9

Saturday, August 10

THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

Sunday, August 11
FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
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Monday, August 12
AUDITION MASTERCLASS w/ Lori A. Woodall
for Staged Reading of IN THE BLOOD
By Suzan-Lori Parks - Insomniac Studios, 5:30pm
Thursday, August 15
FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
STORIES ABOUT THE OLD DAYS By Bill Harris
The Table, 7:30pm
Friday, August 16

THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
STORIES ABOUT THE OLD DAYS By Bill Harris
The Table, 2:00pm & 7:30pm
Saturday, August 17

Monday, August 19
BLACK NATIVITY AUDITIONS | Studio 4A, 5:30pm
Tuesday, August 20
IN THE BLOOD By Suzan-Lori Parks (Staged Reading)
The Table, 7:30pm
Thursday, August 22

Friday, August 23

FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

Saturday, August 24

FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

Jasmine Sims On Tour (Spoken Word Event)
Radio MKE, 5:00pm

Sunday, August 25
FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
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FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm

THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
STORIES ABOUT THE OLD DAYS By Bill Harris
The Table, 2:00pm & 7:30pm
Sunday, August 18
FOR COLORED GIRLS By Ntozake Shange
Wilson Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm
THE REALNESS By Idris Goodwin
Todd Wehr Theater (Marcus Center), 7:30pm


